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COLDWELL BANKER
CHWEITZER REAL ESTATE

BLOOMFIELD HILLS

Truly One of a Kind! Surrounded by 3+ acres sits yeur dream homa.

4 car garago plus halt cour. Graclous entertaining & comlortablo

{amily living. Magnificent grounds wiover 10,000 st. (BGB1OLON)
+768-2004

$2,709,000 BLOOMFIELD HILLS

CHA 888-224-2447

Magnilicent Bloomhetd Hits! Cust 7,300 sg. ft. on 1.5 acre, Gourmat
kil. Grante & hdwd Vo.Huge mslr ste. High ool Yo.Granile & mrtl ba
wiwhpl lb.Indr hld poot & spa in w/o bsmi. 8im schools BGWB-21

$2,195,000

BLOOMFIELD TOWNSHIP $1.3
Extraordinary Contemporary, Masbla ioars in foyer, GR & DR, s Bm
wiprivate baths. Library w/Fe, Neuiral docor, Walk-out lower Sevel. 4
car garage. Much mere. Over 8000 8q L. (BGBSS\WES) 666-768-
2004

BLOOMFIELD TOWNSHIP 1050 M
Boautitul Lake!ront. w/3 masior sudes, 15t tioor & two on 2ad floo, -
Indoor podl, finishod Sowar foval walk-out. Gourmot kitchen marblo & -
h:uawood tloors, .73 scres ol park-like grounds. (BGB44WAB) 866- -

5)

BLOOMFIELD

ono hatf bath; beautiful. (BGEH4SMEA) 866-768-2011

Custom Colonial, New kltchen, new hardwoods on enlry level.
Finishod lowor lave) with full bath. Four bedrooms, four full baths,

§845,900 BLOOMFIELD

Classlc French Two Story. Warm and elegant. Newor kitchen. Many
updalos; sacond kitchen In lower lavol. Open and alry, sumoundod
by nalural beauty. (BGBHIOWIL) 866-768-2011

$924,800 OAKLAND

Formor Model on Comer Lot. Cul-do-sac. XUa rg kit, marbio mstr bth
wiJacuzzl tb & soparate marblo/glass shower, Nawly fin, LL
wigranite kitchenette, fullk marble bath witacuzzl tub. Prof Indsc.
(BGB15TUP) 866-768-2004

$798,900

BLOOMFIELD $725,
Sealng is Believing. Bloomield ludor bas 5 BR's, 4 [ull and 2.5 bs
First floor master and first floor taundry. Groat room witirepla
library, and largs kiichen w/nook lo back oeck. (BGBH20DEV) 866«
768:2011 N

LAKE ORION $599,900
Brealhtaking Golf Course View! Over 3,600 8. plus
gorgoous fininlshed walk-out basemant. Rochester
schools. Every possible amenity, Dramatic custom
quality. 3 car garage, 4.5 baths. {BGBA0INO) 866-
768-2004

FARMINGTON HILLS
Immaculate Custom Built Colonial. 4 BR 2 5 BA 2
story marblo foyor. Stalo of the an kiichen, vaultod
breakfost m wiskylights. Luxurious msir ste, private
bath w/acuzzl. Florida rm & privato backyard, BGBW-
G1HAR 888-224-2347

BLOOMFIELD $474,800
Supar Detached Ranch Condo. in soughl-nlier
complex, Woodod, private setting yet convenient o
everyihing. Master has 2 baths & 2 WIC. Open,
inviting plan. Great rm wicath. clg. Frash &
1asteful BGBSDAPP B66-768.-2004

TROY $455,000

Fabulous Colonial. With soaring 2 sty foyor, 9'

cellings, Ig FR wigas FP, dan, olegan! curved

sfalicaso leading 10 4 spaclous brs, MBR wicath

coiling, hisfhors WICS, Jelled (ub Mature
9

tre03.0LE41SAR 888-224-232:

ROYAL OAK $344,900

Rayal Cak Colonial. Well

R

FARMINGTON HILLS $499,
Backing To Woods. Gorgoous brick w/2 story loyar
Hdwd firs, gourmet kitchen wicanter island &
appliancos, Famity m w/marblo fpic & 2 story colling.
Stopup mskr, 2 closots & [acuzzl tub BGWB-SSHAM
888-224-2447 .

‘WEST BLOOMFIELD $483,900
GORGEOUS HOME! PAEMIUM 1.OT! Stunning 4BR
2.5BA, 3,265 3q It colonla) built In 1997, Oversizod
LR, GR, and tibrary. Gourmet Kiichen. st fir taundry.
Slone fplc. 3 car garnge. Home Warranly Inclt
BGWB-54COL B38-224-244

of Square Lake, W, of Woodward @

$474,900
New In 2000.. Beautiful, neutral 2,700 square feal.
Extonsivo uso of marblo and Cotian, Master suito has |
tiraplace and jacuzzi, Walk-out lowor lavel seady to
finish, (BGBH46SAN) 866-768-2011 N

BLOOMFIELD

BIRM!NGHAM

Plekel Fanco Feamos. this charming home. Lovely
updales Inct, kitchon, master bath,

tumaca, a/c, alecl. & plumbing, Plantation shutters In

bright liv.rm, Home is on 2 lots. (BGBS5HAZ) 886-

TRO!

Fabuloul homo customized for enteriaining! Ovor
tt Built-in pool, enclosed sauna In fa rm.

Blrmingham Schools. Main Ivl has vaulted calfings.

Huge rm skylights, newer white kitchan.

(BGBAITOW) 666-768-2004

BIRMINGHAM 2
Super sharp ¢nd unit condo. 2 bedrooms 2 balhs.
Top of tho ing appliances. Upgrades Vo. Washer &
dryer in unit, Crown moldings, balcony & rocessed
lighling. Groat location, Walk to ovorihing!
(BGB44CHE) 868-768-2004

BEVERLY HILLS $339,900

kitchen, roof, Family m winatural FP, den, MST BR
w/WIC 8 bath, partially linished bsmt, 2 car att garago
& fenced yard. Homo waranty included! O4E23W00
888-224-2329

Mova Right In. 1n 1999, now whito kitchen,
root, baihs, hardwood, windows. Living room
winatural lighl, fireplace. Largo basemont wiwel bar.

ROCHESTER HILLS
Sereno Sotting, Beaulilul detachad ranch condo
overiooking pond features vaulted ceilng, gas FP, lull
linished w/o lowor levol wikitchon & tull bath. Endloss

Fenced yard, schoals. {! )

t sool OAEG7FA) 888-224-2329

BIRMINGHAM $259,900
Updaled! Absaluto Must Sea Homa! Gorgeous Maplo
kit w/all now appliances, now bath, wndws, w firs
t'o. Not ta mantion fin bsmt wiull bth, cedar closots,
Flotida em, 2 car garage. (BGB75SHI) 866-768-2004

866-768-2011

FARMINGTON HILLS $249,800
Sprawling Brick Ranch. Westbrook Manor Sub. Open
1loor plan, Updaled eat-in kit w/applances, Mstr suito
wiptiv bath, Fam rm w/2way faic 1o lotmal d:ning rm.
Hrdw (1in most ims undar carpet BGWB-52WAY 888«
2242447

WEST BLOOMFIELD $225,000
Gorgoeous Contemporary Condo. Privale enlty
wiceramic 1) in foyer, kit & dr. Spacious oat-in kit.
Huge uppar (oh. Lg. 2nd mstr w/ wic & priv. ba,
laundry, gantlally fin bsmt, 2 car attachod gorage.
BGWB-25ELM 888-224-2447

$339,900,

BEVEALY HILLS 295,

Nicely Maintalned. 3 by, 2 bath home w/Bimningham

schools. FR w/gas lireplace. Featuring nowor

carpoling & windows. Newar vinyl ficors in klichen &

laundry room. Homo warsanly pravided,
U) 866-768-2004

ROCHESTER HILLS $292,800
Aight Qut of Crata and Barrell This condo has been
totally updated! Kitchen winow cabinats, appliances,
baths gutted. HWD ilrs, crown moldings, FP, fin wio
bsmi. Pool, tennls incl. Golt memborship avail.

SHELBY TWP,

Outstanding Colonla) Home. Awesome 4 br, 25 balh
wiull bsml, 18t tir laundry, 3 car garage, huge great
m wigas FP, {ormal dining rm, oak kit, MSBA w/2
WIC's, Prof landscaped lot, sprinktars, C/A.
O3E20STA 888.224-2320

cotDWeELL
BANKER O

MORTGAGE

Phone In, Move In...

SOUTHFIELD $205,000
3 BR 1.5 dath Colonlal. Birmingham schools, Many
updates: 00f, lumaco, &/¢, windows & hot watar tank.
Add'l 260 sq 1l living space in basemaent. Home
warranty. (BGB74PLE) 866-768-2004

WHITE LAKE X
Spring a1 the Lake! Baauliful brick ranch wilake
whight oak cabinets,
ling. Totally updated
ceramic bath, new windows and doors. (BGBHIOHIL)
866-768-2081

Birmingham -

o Grosse Pointe Woods » Lakes o Livonia ¢ Th

FARMINGTGN HILLS
Super Condo Ready 1o Move (nto! 2 bodroom .2 full
baths. Partly finished basement. Greal room
wivaulted celling, nalural tiroplaco, open itchen.
Master has private balh. (BGBS7COU) 866-766-2004

$172,500

248-642-2400 » Bloomfield Hills
Farm. Hills/W. BlmId - 248-737-9000 ¢ Troy - 248-879-3400

« Ann Arbor ¢ Birmingham « Bloomficld Hills » Clarkston ¢ Farm, Hills/W. Bhnld ¢ Grosse Pointe Hill
Macomb Center » Northville ¢ Plymouth = South Lyon « Troy I@Lﬁ]

QA duy mortgage d
or we'll pay you $250*

(3 To meet your requested closing
date or we'll reduce your
interest rate by 1/8th of one
percent for the life of the loan

(O To beat any lender's price,

GUARANTEED, or pay you
$250**

1-888-317-2530

Financing provided by Coldwell Banker 3
3000 Leandenhml Hind £ u'" N odosa;
s verfenion

LATHRUP VILLAGE $247,500
Charming Cape Cod. Totally updatod 3 BR, 2 bath
w/2 tireplaces, Finished basomant w/wot bar.
Relinished hardwood and newor carpoting. Nower
100l. Private lencod ymd sprinklar sysiem.

FARMINQTON HILLS $101,800
instantly Appealing! Almost new Townhousa Conde
wiattachod garagoe. Kitchen wibloached oak whito
caby, 18t fir !Aundry 18" vaulled LR caiting, gas FP
witec lighting, MBR  wibalcony.
Bamat.O\ BSGLE BGE 224-2329

O8EEBBRO B88-224-2328
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